
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to sechon 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S95/99 
For Official Use 

{ | 

Company Number 

| 08386886 7 

[Empire Textiles UK Lamited 

I 

Mansoor Mubank 

66 Earl Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME14 1PS 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 
20 March 2015. 

3 GH 

Signed: Date: 23-May-15 
} v 

For Official Use 

Caprtal Books (UK) Limuted Insolvency Section | Post Room 
66 Earl Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

Our Ref MM/ME/ETL/O01 *A4408PHT* 
A30 26/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#187 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affaire of 

EMPIRE TEXTILES UK LIMITED 

on 20 March 2015 the date of the resolution, for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affaits are true. 

Full Name Waseem Arie Lam 

Signed C‘rrnecnttecony 

Dated Qoe—-%-Zo0i5 



EMPIRE TEXTILES UK LIMITED 

Statement of Affaits as at 20 March 2015 

A -Summmary of Asséts 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charges 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - - 

Uncharged assets: 

None - - 

Estimated fotal assets available for 
preferential treditors Na Nil 

Ow Signature onset Date 2o-nr-201F 



EMPIBE TEXTILES UK LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 20 March 2015 

A1 -Sqmmary of Lmbilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) Nal 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors.- 
Ni 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as repatds preferential creditors Nil 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Ni 

Na 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 
Based on Hoating chirge assets of Nil Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil 

Debts securéd by floating charges Nal 
Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property whett applicable (brought down) Nil 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors Na 

Unsecured non-preferenhal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 5A05.50 
Directors and Associated Creditors 10,000.00 
HM Revenue & Customs ~ CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 975.00 

(16,380.50) 

Estimated deficiency as zegards non-preferential creditors {excluding arty shortfall in respect 
of E.C's post 14 September 2003) 1638050) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 16,380.50) 

Issued and called up capital 
Orsdsnary Shareholders (1.00) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members . (16582 50) 

. owe 
snarl rs Date 2o-BZ—-zoS 



seno;y s8ppig ucySupang 
SOON, 

| 
a
t
a
 

W
I
B
O
 

wRUATOpE 
U
C
I
T
 

poy 
snUDAa! 

WH 
A
V
E
 
O
A
L
 

28% 
cer] 

“
a
n
a
 

ZION 
| 

BON 
“yneumis Ma 

xeeg 
shmaneg 

Did queg 
t
p
i
 

Alt} 
auby 

| 
2
i
N
 

L 
FEAL 

KOSS 
“POUT! 

“DUET 
PAYTT 

VBE 
“ATI 

SajePOREY 
xodyy: 

sREnuAODY 
- 

CTI 
S
E
P
M
 

Mody} 

Zk 
FS ‘HONOTS| 

auon, 
| 

sony 
“ema 

umifupiong 
Ot 

aig 
Anak 

rey 
22p009 

penn 
supe 

saa 
| Aq ppq 

Aipnoes | Syoces 
a
n
p
y
 

SOENL E
n
e
a
 

/ Sarda 
H
a
g
 

| 
d
e
g
!
 

‘ 
‘ame. 

NOLLVQINDT 
A
I
V
I
N
G
 

TOA 
MALICE 

NI 
‘OALIATI NN 

STILL 
AMIENS 

‘Bampaypg™ 


